
Middleton 5k

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 FRANSISCO ANDRUET RUNNER 379 00:22:50.54 07:21 8.2mph M 15

2 JEFF RATHBUN RUNNER 319 00:22:53.17 07:21 8.1mph M 36

3 JOHN ESCHWEILER RUNNER 18 00:25:28.31 08:11 7.3mph M 11

4 MOLLY RATHBUN RUNNER 316 00:26:43.25 08:36 7.0mph F 44

5 JACK WENNERBERG RUNNER 290 00:27:14.27 08:46 6.8mph M 10

6 LEE STANEK RUNNER 120 00:27:16.28 08:46 6.8mph M 99

7 KELSEY ERIKSON RUNNER 147 00:27:59.99 09:00 6.7mph F 28

8 PILAR ANDRUET RUNNER 381 00:29:10.01 09:23 6.4mph F 13

9 NATALIE KOEHNEN RUNNER 304 00:29:56.38 09:38 6.2mph F 10

10 ANNA DECORSEY RUNNER 51 00:31:20.58 10:05 5.9mph F 36

11 KENDALL KRAFT RUNNER 250 00:31:39.82 10:11 5.9mph M 60

12 MAREA ANDERSON RUNNER 81 00:32:25.35 10:26 5.7mph F 39

13 RACHEL CONANT RUNNER 89 00:33:11.35 10:40 5.6mph F 34

14 JEDD WENNERBERG RUNNER 288 00:33:23.53 10:44 5.6mph M 0

15 HARRISON BRIGL RUNNER 309 00:33:57.36 10:55 5.5mph M 9

16 AMANDA BRIGL RUNNER 314 00:33:58.39 10:56 5.5mph F 0

17 MARIANA TOLEDO RUNNER 399 00:34:55.22 11:14 5.3mph F 15

18 HEATHER CARLSON RUNNER 111 00:34:55.40 11:14 5.3mph F 0

19 ETHAN CARLSON RUNNER 112 00:34:55.83 11:14 5.3mph M 8

20 JILL BALDOCK RUNNER 293 00:35:35.15 11:27 5.2mph F 34

21 SEAMUS FINNERTY RUNNER 527 00:37:03.90 11:55 5.0mph M 3

22 CHRISTY FINNERTY RUNNER 528 00:37:05.41 11:56 5.0mph M 40

23 CARMEN ANDRUET RUNNER 391 00:37:40.33 12:07 4.9mph F 10

24 AIDA MENDEZ RUNNER 375 00:37:41.89 12:08 4.9mph F 53

25 RAUL ANDRUET RUNNER 376 00:38:54.45 12:31 4.8mph M 63

26 JACOB MAGUIRE RUNNER 203 00:39:03.89 12:34 4.8mph M 6

27 DEANNA SWANSON RUNNER 141 00:39:05.14 12:34 4.8mph F 39

28 KILEN REDER RUNNER 241 00:40:18.83 12:58 4.6mph M 8

29 STEPHANIE KRAFT RUNNER 243 00:40:21.48 12:59 4.6mph F 33

30 KEEGAN KRAFT RUNNER 246 00:40:22.08 12:59 4.6mph F 5

31 EVAN SOLID RUNNER 221 00:40:23.65 13:00 4.6mph M 12

32 TIM ESCHWEILER RUNNER 19 00:45:03.60 14:30 4.1mph M 49

33 LUKE ESCHWEILER RUNNER 50 00:45:04.92 14:30 4.1mph M 6

34 AIDAN STANEK RUNNER 126 00:45:52.35 14:45 4.1mph M 9

35 HEATHER STANEK RUNNER 123 00:45:52.55 14:45 4.1mph F 99

36 ALEXANDRIA SCHMITZ RUNNER 302 00:48:45.59 15:41 3.8mph F 8

37 IVAN SCHMITZ RUNNER 299 00:48:48.15 15:42 3.8mph M 10

38 EAN SWEENY RUNNER 139 00:48:49.38 15:42 3.8mph M 10

39 BRITTA REDER RUNNER 237 00:48:58.55 15:45 3.8mph F 39

40 LYNDEN REDER RUNNER 240 00:48:58.95 15:45 3.8mph M 37

41 COLLEEN SCHMITZ RUNNER 298 00:49:02.35 15:47 3.8mph F 41

42 WILLIAM MCNEILL RUNNER 92 00:51:11.03 16:28 3.6mph M 38

43 WILL MCNEILL RUNNER 93 00:51:11.05 16:28 3.6mph M 7

44 RENILDA KOSEL RUNNER 59 00:52:10.05 16:47 3.6mph F 38

45 EMMA SWEENY RUNNER 138 00:53:11.67 17:07 3.5mph F 13

46 ELLIE SWEENY RUNNER 140 00:53:12.47 17:07 3.5mph F 9

47 JILL SWEENY RUNNER 136 00:53:15.89 17:08 3.5mph F 45

48 NATHAN ANDERSON RUNNER 83 00:53:18.55 17:09 3.5mph M 41

49 JACKSON DECORSEY RUNNER 53 00:53:49.13 17:19 3.5mph M 7

50 CHRIS DECORSEY RUNNER 52 00:53:49.34 17:19 3.5mph M 35

51 SCARLETT KO RUNNER 65 00:53:58.69 17:22 3.5mph F 6

52 HOWARD KO RUNNER 64 00:53:59.09 17:22 3.5mph M 42

53 VIVIAN KO RUNNER 66 00:53:59.50 17:22 3.5mph F 5

54 ELYSE KO RUNNER 63 00:53:59.65 17:22 3.5mph F 43

55 NICHOLAS DECORSEY RUNNER 54 00:54:00.98 17:23 3.5mph M 5

56 MICHAEL ANDERSON RUNNER 86 00:54:38.63 17:35 3.4mph M 8

57 ANDREW MAGUIRE RUNNER 200 00:54:39.02 17:35 3.4mph M 8

58 ROB MAGUIRE RUNNER 212 00:54:41.91 17:36 3.4mph M 40

59 AMBER SCOTT RUNNER 229 00:55:04.01 17:43 3.4mph F 0

60 ANDREA HERMANN RUNNER 222 00:55:04.22 17:43 3.4mph M 0

61 EVAN HERMANN RUNNER 225 00:55:04.81 17:43 3.4mph M 11
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62 CAMILLE HERMANN RUNNER 224 00:55:05.01 17:43 3.4mph F 6

63 MARK HERMANN RUNNER 223 00:55:05.21 17:43 3.4mph M 0

64 PAMELA KOWAKZYK RUNNER 228 00:55:05.39 17:43 3.4mph F 0

65 KULLEN SCOTT RUNNER 231 00:55:05.59 17:43 3.4mph M 4

66 ? CASNER RUNNER 119 00:55:13.65 17:46 3.4mph M 0

67 MORGAN CASNER RUNNER 117 00:55:13.86 17:46 3.4mph F 0

68 CATHERINE CASNER RUNNER 116 00:55:14.28 17:46 3.4mph F 8

69 TYLER SOLID RUNNER 220 00:56:03.27 18:02 3.3mph M 10

70 ROBIN SOLID RUNNER 219 00:58:24.02 18:47 3.2mph F 0

71 SCOTT SWANSON RUNNER 204 00:58:24.23 18:47 3.2mph M 60

72 CARMEN SWANSON RUNNER 211 00:58:25.83 18:48 3.2mph F 57

73 CHRISTOPHER KOLODJI RUNNER 57 01:02:15.50 20:02 3.0mph M 7

74 CALEB KOLODJI RUNNER 58 01:03:09.97 20:19 3.0mph M 5

75 KATIE KOLODJI RUNNER 55 01:03:10.72 20:20 3.0mph F 37

76 AVERY VAN HOVEN RUNNER 102 01:03:32.47 20:27 2.9mph F 5

77 KELLY VAN HOVEN RUNNER 101 01:03:32.89 20:27 2.9mph F 0

78 HARPER VAN HOVEN RUNNER 104 01:03:32.89 20:27 2.9mph F 0

79 PETER VAN HOVEN RUNNER 129 01:03:33.09 20:27 2.9mph M 0

Printed: 9/22/2018 10:10:06 AM Page: 2 of 2


